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10
/0

3/
20

25

Fenêtre

Fenêtre

Fenêtre

Fenêtre

Porte

Porte

Porte

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

CH02

CH03 - 
CF1/2h

CH04

CH04 - 
CF1/2h

Mi02

Mi03

Mi04

4,47

6,86

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

0,90

1,08

1,15

1,00

1,00

2,10

2,10

2,10

1,99

4,47

1,
08

6,86

1,
15

1,00

1,
00

1,00

1,
00

1,00

2,
10

1,00

2,
10

90

2,
10

CF 1/2H; 
Traitement 
Acoustique 30 dB; 
Bois hêtre

Store Int; CF 
1/2H; Traitement 
Acoustique 30 dB; 
Bois hêtre

Store Int; CF 
1/2H; Traitement 
Acoustique 30 dB; 
Bois hêtre

Store Int; PF 1/2h; 
Traitement 
Acoustique 38 dB; 
Bois hêtre

Store Int; PF 1/2h; 
Traitement 
Acoustique 38 dB; 
Bois hêtre

CF 1/2H; Ferme 
Porte

CF 1/2H; Ferme 
Porte

PF 1/2h

02 Menuiseries intérieures

Nom d'étage 
d'implantation
RDC

Type 
d'élément Quantité Type Largeur Hauteur Elévation OPTION 

MENUISERIE

02 Menuiseries intérieures

Nom d'étage 
d'implantation

Type 
d'élément Quantité Type Largeur Hauteur Elévation OPTION 

MENUISERIE

R+1

Porte

Porte

Porte

Porte

Fenêtre

Porte

Porte

2

1

2

1

16

2

15

3

Mi07

Mi08

Mi08

Mi09

CH06

Mi01

Mi01b

1,40

0,90

1,00

1,50

2,98

1,50

0,90

2,10

2,10

2,10

2,10

1,86

2,10

2,10

1,40

2,
10

90

2,
10

1,00

2,
10

1,50

2,
10

2,98

1,
86

1,50

2,
10

90

2,
10

PF 1/2h

PF 1/2h

PF 1/2h

CF 1/2H; Ferme 
Porte; Contrôle 
d'accès; Vitré; 
Bois hêtre; Semi 
fixe

Garde Corps; CF 
1/2H; Bois hêtre

Traitement 
Acoustique 30 dB

Traitement 
Acoustique 30 dB
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